& orenda

(&

airforce’

Technology by Orenda
Number of Mills

Disk Diameter

E Total Electrical Power Requirement

Mill Motor
Voltages Available

System Base Width x Depth

System Maximum Height

Rate Control Type (Temp, Amps, Both)

mm
HP
KW
HP
KW

]
10
254
10
7.35
10
7.35
As Required
50 x 49
1270 x 1245
70
1778

Manual

Manufacturing Sharpening Coatings Service

Orenda provides the following services:

Manufacturing of new pulverizer discs / blades, segments, pelletizer rotors and granulator knives
Sharpening of most makes of pulverizer discs / blades, segments, pelletizer rotors and granulator knives
Coating of pulverizing discs with wear resistant materials

Supplying parts for most makes of pulverizing equipment.

Automation and upgrades to older pulverizers, size reduction equipment, rotomolding machinery and extruders

Support in all aspects of the pulverizing process so that your equipment can be fine-tuned to function at peak efficiency

All of our machines can be configured to accommodate smaller spaces, including lower ceiling heights.






