AF LAB





Number of Mills		1
Disk Diameter	in.	10
	mm	254
Total Electrical Power Requirement	HP	10
	KW	7.35
Mill Motor	HP	10
	KW	7.35
Voltages Available		As Required
System Base Width x Depth	in.	50 x 49
	mm	1270 x 1245
System Maximum Height	in.	70
	mm	1778
Rate Control Type (Temp, Amps, Both)		Manual

Manufacturing Sharpening Coatings Service

Orenda provides the following services:

- Manufacturing of new pulverizer discs / blades, segments, pelletizer rotors and granulator knives
- Sharpening of most makes of pulverizer discs / blades, segments, pelletizer rotors and granulator knives
- Coating of pulverizing discs with wear resistant materials
- Supplying parts for most makes of pulverizing equipment.
- Support in all aspects of the pulverizing process so that your equipment can be fine-tuned to function at peak efficiency
- · Automation and upgrades to older pulverizers, size reduction equipment, rotomolding machinery and extruders